Industrial Enclosure
Series ELBE




SLATE GREY

TECHNICAL FEATURES ACCESSORIES (optional, order separately)

e Wall mounting brackets

e External hinges

APPROVAL

- Mounting screws

® OPERATING TEMPERATURE ~ -20°C/ +65°C

® MATERIAL ABS ~ /\
® PROTECTION DEGREE IP65 /\vf\/ |

® |MPACT RESISTANCE IKO7 -/\/ \\’
® COLOUR RAL7015, slate grey

® STANDARD ACCESSORY - Self-tapping cover screws ® Mounting plate ® Mounting rail

aE

DIMENSIONS - Slate Grey

L (Length)

MODEL

BXPBABS525035-E01

@\....

®/...

BXPBABS655035-E01
BXPBABS828055-E01
BXPBABS986436-E01
BXPBABS1208055-E01
BXPBABS12212055-E01
BXPBABS12212085-E01
BXPBABS1608055-E01

\

BXPBABS1608085-E01

< BXPBABS16012090-E01
(Height)  BXPBABS20012075-E01

BXPBABS20015075-E01
BXPBABS24016090-E01
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OUTER
Lx W x H (mm)

52 x50x 35
65 x 50 x 35
82 x80x 55
98 x 64 x 36
120 x 80 x 55
122 x 120 x 55
122 x 120 x 85
160 x 80 x 55
160 x 80 x 85
160 x 120 x 90
200 x 120 x 75
200 x 150 x 75
240 x 160 x 90

INNER
Lx W x H (mm)

44 x 42 x 31
57 x42 x 29
73 x 71 x 49
87 x 53 x 29
111 x 71 x 49
113x111x48
113x111x78
151 x 71 x 49
151 x71x79
151x111x 83
191x 111 x 68
190 x 140 x 68
231x151x84

WEIGHT

(kg)
0,04
0,05
0,13
0,11
0,16
0,21
0,28
0,19
0,24
0,35
0,34
0,42
0,53
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LIGHT GREY

TECHNICAL FEATURES ACCESSORIES (optional, order separately)

o Wall mounting brackets

e External hinges

APPROVAL

- Mounting screws

DIMENSIONS - Light Grey

® OPERATING TEMPERATURE =~ -20°C / +65°C

® MATERIAL ABS "‘/ 4

® PROTECTION DEGREE IP65 ~ ' N ,
® |IMPACT RESISTANCE IKO7 \& V
® COLOUR RAL7035, light grey

® STANDARD ACCESSORY - Self-tapping cover screws ® Mounting plate ® Mounting rail
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MODEL L x V(\)/L)J(T:F(zmm) [®x \/I\;\l):\ﬁl?mm) WI(EII;)HT
BXPBABS525035-E02 52 x50 x 35 44 x 42 x 31 0,04
7 R BXPBABS655035-E02 65 x 50 x 35 57 x42 x 29 0,05
BXPBABS828055-E02 82 x80x 55 73 x 71 x 49 0,13
BXPBABS986436-E02 98 x 64 x 36 87 x 53 x 29 0,11
% BXPBABS1208055-E02 120 x 80 x 55 111 x 71 x49 0,16
E‘ BXPBABS12212055-E02 122 x 120 x 55 113 x 111 x 48 0,21
. BXPBABS12212085-E02 122 x 120 x 85 113 x111x 78 0,28
BXPBABS1608055-E02 160 x 80 x 55 151 x 71 x 49 0,19
V..\® #... BXPBABS1608085-E02 160 x 80 x 85 151 x71x79 0,24
< » <«—> BXPBABS16012090-E02 160 x 120 x 90 151x111x 83 0,35
(W\ilzi/th) (He|i_|ght) BXPBABS20012075-E02 200 x 120 x 75 191 x 111 x 68 0,34
BXPBABS20015075-E02 200 x 150 x 75 190 x 140 x 68 0,42
BXPBABS24016090-E02 240 x 160 x 90 231 x151x 84 0,53
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